HCJRS Points Standings - February 25, 2013

Name

Girls 6 & under

1

2
3
4
5

Eva Young

Bella Payne

Sarah Grosser
Karolina Nosarzewski
Avery Moretz

Boys 6 & under
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Girls 7&8
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Charlie Martyn
Connor Hearn
Andrew Hill
Ayden Johnson
Cavan Bannon
Aiden Crisler

Ava Jane Schmidinger
Keely Hendricks
Sarah Goode
Sophie Speckmann
Mercer Long
Sunny Green
Tatum Mellor

Emily Gray

Faye Smalle

Caitlin Horn
Caroline Roach

Thomas Mennen
Andrew Geouque
Timothy Eustice
Colin Burts
Cameron Torman
lan Provencher
Grayson Matney
Samuel Campbell
Will Covington
Grant Helms
Henri Paris
Justin Barbour
Luke Milhaupt
Jensen Moretz

Sponsor Mountain

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Points
Total

600
480
330
330

45

580
360
360
340
270
260

540
440
300
285
257
224
213
198
126
117

45

600
480
326
266
221
191
171
166
149
142
134
122
122
100



14 Andrew Jones

15 Griffin Dillman

16 Cole Pace

17 Emmit Coffey

18 Smith Bradshaw
Girls 9&10

1 Sophia Lehmann

2 Hallie Rose Danadio

3 Alice Knight

4 Magali Turner

5 Emily Geoque

6 Hanna Kozar Rogers

7 Jackie Granger

8 Kate Ambler

9 Tessa Rogers

10 Julia Handley

11 Suzannah Gurkin

12 Abby Vogel

13 Eva Giguire

14 Payton Walton

15 Anna Van Buren

16 Madelyn Easterling
Boys 9&10

1 Wiley Speckmann

2 Will T. Spradling

3 Maddox Spires

4 Joshua Grosser

5 Ethan Campbell

6 George Young

7 Grant McAllister

8 Dennis Schneider

9 Dawson Willis

10 Angus Currie

10 Jackson Hudspeth

11 Ben Avason

12 William Abernethy

13 Alex Helms

14 Sam Bauer

15 George Crumpler

16 Aiden Turner

17 Luke Ramsdell

18 Blake Broussard

19 Wyatt Roach

20 Robert Jones
Girls 11&12

1 Olivia Jochl

2 Ashley Simione

3 Katie Goode

4 Lachlann Currie

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort

Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort

Ski Beech
Ski Beech

77
40
24
15
14

580
480
315
311
287
226
216
195
176
146
128
118
110

94

66

18

540
450
410
335
255
212
180
162
140
139
139
138
131
110
89
83
58
41
26
18
14

580
500
360
276



5 Katie-Mac Knight

6 Jeannie Sapp

7 Jennifer Fish

8 Annamarie Eustice

9 Emma Hudspeth

10 Skylar Strange

11 LiLi M. Bauer

12 Jo Hill

13 Isabelle Trew
Boys 11&12

Will Ambler
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Karson Pilkenton
George Mennen
Julian Nosarzewski
Justin N. Simmons
Levi Marland

Lee Byington
Thomas Paris
Noah Sharpe

Will Schneider
Tate Anagnos
Aiden Bannon
Matthew Kosmala
M. Kirk Holton

J. Will Vestal
Mitchell Abernethy
August Carter
Zachary Schindler
Alexander Brown

Girls 13&14
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Hannah C. Barbour
Pammy Fish
Olivia Handley
Lauren Matherly
Emma Carder
Holland Currie
Savannah Torman
Morgan Paris

Ella Dunn

Jordan Gast

Erika Reiger
Madison Crissler
Erin Oliver

Caitlin Burnham
Sydney Ferren
Caroline Sprenger

Boys 13&14

1
2
3

C. Spencer Adams
Martin Smolka
Austin Horn

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Ski Beech

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort

Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn

265
203
198
176
157
149
146
142
130

580
361
355
263
260
201
187
182
180
156
145
121
110
108
104

97

94

62

31

540
390
250
228
217
200
193
161
155
140
119
117
100

40

32

20

440
385
375



4 Alec Granger

5 Mikel Smalle

6 Raleigh Buchanan

7 Ryan McSwain

8 Jackson McKinney

9 Baylor Matney

10 Douglas Coley

11 Luke Steen

12 Daniel Kosmala

13 Carter Sharpe

14 Matt Graham

15 Paul Stancil
Girls 15&16

1 Virginia Currie

1 Lauryn Hayes

2 Brianna Barbour
Boys 15&16

1 Mattew Anderson

2 Christian Struckmeyer

3 Trey Woody

4 Chase Palm

5 D. Lawson Stancil
Girls 17&18

1 KC Crisler

2 Nicole Ferren

3 Rachel Ryan

3 Madeline Burnham
Boys 17&18

1 Ryan Baker

2 Trevor Gragg

3 Evan Skeen

4 Derek Hilgert

5 Tucker Dowell

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mtn.
Beech Mtn.

Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Ski Beech

Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort

Ski Beech
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort

Ski Beech
Ski Beech
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Sugar Mountain Resort
Sugar Mountain Resort

Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn
Appalachian Ski Mtn

15,331
11,448
8,194

351
250
191
187
178
154
133
119
100

85

75

53

540
540
360

380
360
200
100

80

260
180
100
100

540
520
300
260
100



